YUZU ONO

EDUCATION

1989

2003 - 2004

Tokyo National University of Fine Arts and Music, Masters and Doctorate

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2015
2014
2010
2009
2007
2006
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993

“Appear”, Dillon Gallery, New York
GALERIEPARIS, Yokohama

Art Gallery X at Nihombashi Takashimaya, Tokyo
Exhibition Space, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Milan Japanese Consulate Gallery, Milan
Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Gallery Jin, Tokyo

Skydoor Art Place, Aoyoma, Tokyo
Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo

Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo

Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo

Onevion Modern Art Gallery, Tokyo

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2016

2015

2013

2010

2009

Art Miami, Dillon Gallery, Miami

Art15, Dillon Gallery, London

Art Southampton, Dillon Gallery, Southampton

Art 15, Dillon Gallery

“Collection Exhibition” Yokohama Museum of Art, Yokohama
“Imago Mundi” Luciano Benetton Collection

“Nihonga: New Traditions,” Dillon Gallery, New York
“Contemporary art Path,” Nerima Art Museum, Tokyo

“Modern Japanese Art from the Museum Collection”,

DILLON
+ LEE

Sent to Milan by Artists Overseas Dispatch, sponsored by the Agency of Cultural Affairs.
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2008

2007
2006

2004

2003

1998

1995

The National Museum of Modern Art, Tokyo
“Nihonga: New Traditions”, Dillon Gallery, New York
“Shiturai Exhibition”, Gallery Jin, Tokyo
“New Collection — Sanbi Shosha” from Ueda Collection, Museum of
Contemporary Art Tokyo, Tokyo
“Yuzo Ono and Hidetoku Majima joint Exhibition”, Gallery X,
Nihombashi Takashimaya, Tokyo
“Sanbi Shosha — Ueda Collection”, Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo
“Domani Exhibition”, Results of the Dispatched Artists by the Agency
of Cultural Affairs, Seiji Togo Museum, Tokyo
“Ultra Nihonga Declaration”, Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo
“Nihonga Today — The Adventurers”, Okayama City Museum, Okayama
“Methods of Art 3” ‘Nihonga’ Genuine and Transgression of Border Exhibition”,
Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo
“Kanagawa Art Annual — Artists for Tomorrow”, Kanagawa Citizen’s Hall,
Kanagawa

“Art Today ‘95", Saison Modern Museum, Karuizawa

COLLECTIONS

The National Museum of Modern Art

Museum of Contemporary Art Tokyo

Toko Gakuen School

Yokohama Museum of Art

The St. Regis Osaka

Palace Hotel Tokyo

The Ritz- Carlton, Kyoto

Haneda International Airport ANA LOUNGE
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