# YUZU ONO

#### EDUCATION

1989	Tokyo National University of Fine Arts and Music, Masters and Doctorate
2003 - 2004	Sent to Milan by Artists Overseas Dispatch, sponsored by the Agency of Cultural Affairs.

## SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2015	"Appear", Dillon Gallery, New York	UNITED STATES
2014	GALERIEPARIS, Yokohama	JAPAN
2010	Art Gallery X at Nihombashi Takashimaya , Tokyo	JAPAN
2009	Exhibition Space, Tokyo	JAPAN
2007	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
2006	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
2004	Milan Japanese Consulate Gallery, Milan	ITALY
2003	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
2002	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
2001	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
2000	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
1999	Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
1997	Skydoor Art Place, Aoyoma, Tokyo	JAPAN
1996	Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo	JAPAN
1995	Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo	JAPAN
1994	Tamaya Gallery, Tokyo	JAPAN
1993	Onevion Modern Art Gallery, Tokyo	JAPAN

#### SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2016	Art Miami, Dillon Gallery, Miami	UNITED STATES
2015	Art15, Dillon Gallery, London	UNITED KINGDOM
	Art Southampton, Dillon Gallery, Southampton	UNITED STATES
	Art 15, Dillon Gallery	UNITED STATES
2013	"Collection Exhibition" Yokohama Museum of Art, Yokohama	JAPAN
	"Imago Mundi" Luciano Benetton Collection	ITALY
2010	"Nihonga: New Traditions," Dillon Gallery, New York	UNITED STATES
	"Contemporary art Path," Nerima Art Museum, Tokyo	JAPAN
2009	"Modern Japanese Art from the Museum Collection",	JAPAN

	The National Museum of Modern Art, Tokyo	
	"Nihonga: New Traditions", Dillon Gallery, New York	UNITED STATES
2008	"Shiturai Exhibition", Gallery Jin, Tokyo	JAPAN
	"New Collection – Sanbi Shosha" from Ueda Collection, Museum of	JAPAN
	Contemporary Art Tokyo, Tokyo	
	"Yuzo Ono and Hidetoku Majima joint Exhibition", Gallery X,	JAPAN
	Nihombashi Takashimaya, Tokyo	
2007	"Sanbi Shosha – Ueda Collection", Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo	JAPAN
2006	"Domani Exhibition", Results of the Dispatched Artists by the Agency	JAPAN
	of Cultural Affairs, Seiji Togo Museum, Tokyo	
2004	"Ultra Nihonga Declaration", Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo	JAPAN
2003	"Nihonga Today – The Adventurers", Okayama City Museum, Okayama	JAPAN
	"Methods of Art 3" 'Nihonga' Genuine and Transgression of Border Exhibition",	JAPAN
	Nerima Ward Museum, Tokyo	
1998	"Kanagawa Art Annual – Artists for Tomorrow", Kanagawa Citizen's Hall,	JAPAN
	Kanagawa	
1995	"Art Today '95", Saison Modern Museum, Karuizawa	JAPAN

### COLLECTIONS

The National Museum of Modern Art Museum of Contemporary Art Tokyo Toko Gakuen School Yokohama Museum of Art The St. Regis Osaka Palace Hotel Tokyo The Ritz- Carlton, Kyoto Haneda International Airport ANA LOUNGE